N16000111

(Requestor's Name)				
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)	<u>. </u>		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	+)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(==.		,		
(Do	cument Number)			
(500)	outhout Humber)			
Cartified Canies	Cortification	of Ctatus		
Certified Copies	Centificates	or Status		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100292774221

16 KBY 30 FY 1: 43

100292774221 11/30/16--01007--007 **78.75

SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

98:0168 08:30N 91

RECEIVED.

C. GOLDEN DEC -1 2016



1000 Ponce de Leon Blvd. Suite: 105 Coral Gables, FL 33134 Phone: 305-444-4994 Email: filing@ecfsfiling.com

Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBERS(S):

1(C	ORPORATE NAME)		(DOCUMENT #)	·
2. <u> </u>	ORPORATE NAME)		(DOCUMENT #)	
(-	,		(0.000	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
3				
(CC	ORPORATE NAME)		(DOCUMENT #)	
				7.3 (**)
□ w	/alk-In Pick	up time: Certified Cop	oy 🛘 Certificate	Of Status
∏ w		up time: Certified Cop		Of Status
				· (3
New Fil	līgs (*	Amendments	An	Other Filings
New Fil Profit	ings 1	Amendments Amendments	An	Other Fillings nual Report
New Fill Profit Non-Prof	ings 1	Amendments Amendments Resignation	An	Other Fillings Inual Report

Examiners Initials

EFFECTIVE DATE 01/01/17

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I

NAME

APT 1 KEY I ARTICLE III The purpose for	BISCAYNE, FL 33149	A)	Mailing address, if different is 1 CRANDON BLVD PT 136 EY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	
APT 1 KEY I ARTICLE III The purpose for	RANDON BLVD 36 BISCAYNE, FL 33149 PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is:	A)	1 CRANDON BLVD PT 136 EY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	
KEY I	BISCAYNE, FL 33149 PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is:	K.	EY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	NITY.
ARTICLE III The purpose for	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is:			NITY.
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:			NITY.
	MANNER OF ELECTION The m			
Name and Title	GUSTAVO NEFFA (Director)	Name and Tit	JOSE GUGLIATTO (Director)	
Address	151 CRANDON BLVD	Address:	151 CRANDON BLVD	
	APT 136		APT 136	
	KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	
Name and Title		Name and Tit	le:	
Address		Address:		
				
Name and Title		Name and Tit	le:	
	- Au	Address:		·
Address				

Name and Title	Name ar	nd Title:
Address	Address	:
Name and Title	Name at	nd Title:
Address	Address	;; <u> </u>
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of GUSTAVO NEFFA	
Address:	151 CRANDON BLVD APT 136	
. 10410051	KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	
	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: Gustavo Neffa & Jose Gugliatto	
Address:	151 CRANDON BLVD APT 136	
radiess.	KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	
Effective date,	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	OPTIONAL) be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
	te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable sociative date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
	familiar with and accept the appointment as register	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ed agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are tru	e. I am aware that any false information submitted in a docum
w ine veparimi	ent of State constitutes a third degree felopy as provide	11/29/16
	Required Signature of Incorporator	Dale